 Features
•  Low Profile 1.19"
•  Up to 12 Pole Commutation
•  Thru-Bore and Hollow Bore (Blind) Styles
•  Simple, Innovative Flexible Mounting
System
•  Incorporates Opto-ASIC Technology
• CE marking available

extended temperature capability allows servo motors to operate at higher power outputs and
duty cycles.
Model 260 Ordering Guide
Blue type indicates price adder options. Not all configuration combinations may be available. Contact Customer Service for details.
260 NS SF1OCQ0256S01TN 1
NOTES:
1 Contact Customer Service for additional options not shown.
2 Not available in all configurations.  Contact Customer Service for availability.
3 5 to16 VDC supply only for H option; 5 VDC supply only for V option.
 Contact Customer Service for availability and additional information.
4 Contact Customer Service for non-standard index gating options.
5 For non-standard cable lengths add a forward slash (/) plus cable
 length expressed in feet.  Example:  S/6 = 6 feet of cable.
6 Please refer to Technical Bulletin TB100:  When to Choose the CE
 Option at www.encoder.com.
7 Not available with commutation or extreme temperature (V) option.
      5-pin not available with Line Driver (HV) output.  Additional cable lengths
 available.  Please consult Customer Service.
MODEL
260   Ultra Versatile
Commutated Thru-Bore
FREQUENCY
RESPONSE
1 200 kHz
2 300 kHz
HOUSING STYLE
B Hollow Bore (Blind)
T Front Clamp Thru-Bore
R Rear Clamp Thru-Bore
NUMBER OF
CHANNELS
Q Quadrature A & B
R Quadrature A & B
 with Index Z4
 CERTIFICATION
N None
CE CE Marked6
SEALING
1 IP50 for Thru-Bore
2 IP64 for Thru-Bore
3 IP64 for Hollow Bore
4 IP50 for Hollow Bore
COMMUTATION2
N No Commutation
C4 4 Pole
C6 6 Pole
C8 8 Pole
C12 12 Pole
0001* 0010* 0011* 0012* 0020* 0025* 0030*
0040* 0050* 0060 0100 0120 0128* 0200
0250 0254 0256 0300 0360 0400* 0500
0512 0600 0720 0800 0840 1000 1024
1200 1220 1250 1270 1800 2000 2048
2500 2540
*Contact Customer service for High Temp option
Contact Customer Service for other disk resolutions; not all disk
resolutions available with every commutation option.
Model 260 CPR Options
Model 260
Common Applications
Brushless Servo Motor Commutation, Robotics, Motor-Mounted Feedback,
Assembly Machines, Digital Plotters, High Power Motors
OUTPUT TYPE
OC Open Collector
PP Push-Pull
HV Line Driver
MOUNTING
SD 1.575" (40 mm) BC Flex Mount
SF 1.811" (46 mm) BC Flex Mount
XF 2.250" BC 3-point Flex Mount
NF 2.375" BC 3-point Flex Mount
FA Flex Arm
FB Flex Arm